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CHIAGHKN

Kawa BiBCSIHA 3 rPaHOAOIO TaKOHCEPBOBIHM NepCKOM 240 63
CUpHUKWN 3 MaHIOBKM COYCOM T3 CMeTaHOIO 210 150
CHiaaHOK BeHeAUKT 3 AOCcoceM Ha LiALHO3epHOBOMY XAIDI 240 285
CHiaaHOK BeHeAUKT BereTapiaHCbKUIA 240 129
OmMAeT 3 ceHABIHEeM 3 TYHUeM Ta OBO4YaMK 250 135
Canatun

TenAuii CanaT 3 IHAUYKN (K3pTONAS 3ane4eHa, MIKC CaAaT, Nepellb, TOMAT,KBaCoAS]

cnapykeBsa,dine iHanHkm,.coyc Hicyas) 260 165
Canat Le3sap (wvikc canar, dine kypsiHe, siiLie,napmMesaH, ToMat,cyxapl, coyc Liesap) 250 157
Canart 3i cMaykeHM AOCOCeM (AOCoch, MIKC CaAAT,NepeLis, TOMAT, SifLe, CoyC YHar) 250 270
lNoke

[Moke 3 Aococem Ta KpeBeTKOo

(8BOK3AO, KPEBETKE, AOCOCH, TOMBST,PUCOBA ABNLLE, KBECOAS CNapyKesa) 300 370
MNMoke 3 iIHANHYKOoIO

(KyKypyA33, OripoK, NepeLlb, PYUCcOBa A3MLLE,CUBIAA, hIAe IHANHKIA) 300 197

Noke BererapiaHCbKe (a80Kan0, GPOKKOA, KanyCTa UBITHE, MIKC CaAaT, NepeLis, TOMAT) 280 125

*coyc okpemMo Ha 8u1bip

COoyC ropixoBIiA 50 49
Coyc KyHKYTHO-MEeAOBIA 50 49
Coyc XoncinH 50 49
Cyrnu

OpLL 3 KBacoAelo 250 75
BYALMOH 3 KyPKOIO AOKLWWHOIO T3 sinuem 250 75
OCHOBHI rapsidi ctpasu
Macta Kapborapa 230 165
LLIHIueAb 3 KypkiK 3 3ane4eHnMin
0BO4amMu 230 139
/\OCOCb CM3XEHUIA 3 K3PTONASIHO-LUNWHATHAM
niope Ta BepLIKOBM COYCOM 100/100/50 335
CeHABIYi
Belra 3 WuHKoI0, CUPOM Ta COAOHUM OripKOM
(BYAOHKa, LUMHK3,CAAAT, OriPOK COAOHWIA, CIp, coyc Bapbekio) 240 135
Bewira 3 iHAn4KOoI0, ToMmaTom Ta Mouapenoto
(DyaoHka, canaT, MoLapeAa, TOMaT, Qine IHAWHKIK, coyc Llesap) 250 175
Benra BeretapiaHCbKWIA (asokano,3ane-eHi 0BoHi, coyc) 250 145
ANTSIHE MEHIO
[MacTa 150/30 77
KypsiHumia LWAWAMHOK 3 niope 200 85
CTenk KypsiHnni Ha MPUAI 100 77
[llope KapTOnASIHe 150 31

TedTeAi 3 iIHANHKK 100/30 79



Aeceptin

TopT MOopKB sIHWIA
HanoAeoH 3 coycom
GIMAHIA NPIr

GlIOAYHHMIA NPIr

Hi3Kelik 3 MaHrOBYM Niope
MahiH BaHIAbHWAN

MamiH LLUOKOASAHIIA

CBiKi COKM
NMOPKB SIHIA
SloAYHHUIA

AneAbLCMHOBA
[perndpyToBA

Be3anKoroAbHi Hanoi

Coca-Cola

Sprite

Fanta

Aguarte

MOoAQHHA KOKTEenAb B aCOPTUMEHTI
[Kakao 3 MaplwmMesoy

KaBa

Ecnpecco
AekopeHaTo
AMEPYIKaHO
Kany4wmHo
/\ate

Matya N\aTe

YHain

Haln 3aBapHUA B 3COPTUMEHTI
YHam iMBUpHMIA

Haln 0DAINMXOBUI 3 rperindpyTOM
YHal KaAH3-MBANH3

YHam Mapakys M'sITa

300
300
300
300

S00
S00
S00
500
250
215

30
30
150
200
200
220

400
400
400
400
400

85
75
6l
61
69

25

85
125
150

43

43
S1

bl

43
43
43

63
67

95

a5
95
95



g UAH

Breakfast
Oatmeal with granola and canned peach 240 63
Cheesecakes with mango sauce and sour cream 210 1S5S0
Breakfast Benedict with salmon on wholemeal bread 240 285
Breakfast Benedict is a vegetarian 240 129
Omelet with sandwich with tuna and vegetables 250 135
Salads
Warm turkey salad (baked potatoes, mixed salad, peppers, tomatoes, asparagus beans,
turkey filets, Nisuaz sauce 260 165
Caesar salad (mixed salad, chicken filet, egg, parmesan, tomato, crackers, Caesar sauce) 250 157
Salad with fried salmon (saimon, salad mix, pepper, tomato, egg, Unagi sauce) 250 270
Poke
Poke with salmon and shrimp
(avocado, shimp, salmon, tomato, rice noodles, asparagus beans) 300 370
Poke with turkey
(corn, cucumber, pepper, fice noodles, cod, turkey filet) 300 197
Poke Vegetarian (avocado, broccoli, caulifliower, mixed salad, peppers, tomatoes) 280 125
*sauce separately to choose
Soups

orsch with beans 250 75
Broth with chicken noodles and egg 250 75
Main hot dishes
Hasta Carbonara 230 165
Chicken schnitzel with baked
vegetables 230 134
Fried salmon with mashed potatoes and spinach and cream sauce 100/100/50 335
Sandwiches
Bagel with ham, cheese and pickle
(bun, ham, salad, pickle, cheese, barbecue sauce) 240 135
Bagel with turkey, tomato and mozzarella
(bun, salad, mozzarella, tomato, turkey filet, Caesar sauce) 250 175
Bagel Vegetarian (avocado, baked vegetables, sauce) 250 145
Children’s menu
Pasta 150/30 77
Chicken skewers with mashed potatoes 200 85
Grilled chicken steak 100 77
Mashed potatoes 150 31

Turkey meatballs 100/30 79



Desserts

Carrot Cake

Napoleon with sauce

Berry pie

Apple pie

Cheesecake with mango puree
Vanilla muffin

Chocolate muffin

Fresh juices

Carrot
Apple
Orange
Grapefruit

Non-alcoholic drinks

Coca-Cola
Sprite
Fanta
Aguarte
ilkshake in stock
Cocoa with marshmallows

Coffee

Espresso
Decofenato
Americano
Cappuccino
Late

Matcha Late

Tea in assortment

Ginger tea

Sea buckthorn tea with grapefruit
Viburmum-raspberry tea
Peppermint & Passion fruit tea

g UAH
120 85
125 75
80 6l
60 61
130 69
60 21
60 25
300 75
300 85
300 125
300 150
500 43
500 43
500 43
500 =]
250 85
215 61
30 43
30 43
150 43
200 63
200 63
220 67
400 95
400 95
400 95
400 95
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linguine with seafood.

duek breast with baked

apples in berty sauee
%

pistaehio eheeseecake

ben;y tea With einnamon
and star anise

260 212
200 198
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